March 13, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2306

Page 1, line 7, replace "Annually" with "Once every two years"

Page 1, line 7, replace "may" with "shall"

Page 1, line 11, remove "information and training materials"

Page 1, line 12, after "charge" insert ", information and training materials, including those available through the Jason foundation"

Renumber accordingly